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No 1 OROZCO JOSE MANUEL (Rg=9)

Pass 52 2:26.924

Pass 110 4:32.299 1 2:05.375 *

Pass 166 6:34.737 2 2:02.438 *

Pass 221 8:36.682 3 2:01.945 *

In 272 10:32.086 4 1:55.404

Out 363 14:47.432

Pass 404 16:54.320 5 6:22.234

Pass 439 18:55.237 6 2:00.917 *

Pass 472 20:57.352 7 2:02.115

No 5 BERTIN GUY (Rg=2)

Pass 90 2:54.844

Pass 135 4:52.090 1 1:57.246 *

Pass 179 6:48.463 2 1:56.373 *

Pass 223 8:43.903 3 1:55.440 *

Pass 273 10:38.419 4 1:54.516 *

In 321 12:37.084 5 1:58.665

No 8 SANTILLAN INAKI (Rg=12)

Pass 92 2:59.832

Pass 150 5:13.953 1 2:14.121 *

Pass 204 7:17.855 2 2:03.902 *

Pass 255 9:21.070 3 2:03.215 *

Pass 302 11:25.028 4 2:03.958

Pass 345 13:26.424 5 2:01.396 *

Pass 384 15:27.844 6 2:01.420

In 421 17:25.797 7 1:57.953

Out 434 18:46.493

Pass 471 20:57.201 8 3:31.404

No 10 ROCHEFORT CLAUDE (Rg=15)

Pass 43 2:20.047

Pass 101 4:25.477 1 2:05.430 *

Pass 162 6:29.717 2 2:04.240 *

Pass 217 8:34.817 3 2:05.100

Pass 276 10:39.310 4 2:04.493

Pass 324 12:42.045 5 2:02.735 *

In 378 15:08.374 6 2:26.329

No 11 MARTINEZ FLORENT (Rg=3)

Pass 56 2:28.251

Pass 103 4:26.190 1 1:57.939 *

Pass 156 6:23.412 2 1:57.222 *

Pass 211 8:19.317 3 1:55.905 *

Pass 266 10:14.600 4 1:55.283 *

In 318 12:25.040 5 2:10.440

No 16 GSTALDER BRUNO

No 17 SLIMANE JEAN (Rg=7)

Pass 42 2:19.685

Pass 98 4:22.458 1 2:02.773 *

Pass 157 6:24.139 2 2:01.681 *

Pass 213 8:24.295 3 2:00.156 *

Pass 268 10:24.681 4 2:00.386

Pass 315 12:24.718 5 2:00.037 *

Pass 360 14:24.747 6 2:00.029 *

In 398 16:43.491 7 2:18.744

No 19 KAUFFMANN GREGORY (Rg=4)

Pass 48 2:22.834

Pass 100 4:25.262 1 2:02.428 *

Pass 160 6:26.025 2 2:00.763 *

Pass 215 8:26.639 3 2:00.614 *

Pass 270 10:26.325 4 1:59.686 *

Pass 317 12:25.700 5 1:59.375 *

Pass 359 14:24.543 6 1:58.843 *

Pass 396 16:22.633 7 1:58.090 *

Pass 431 18:21.252 8 1:58.619

Pass 463 20:19.802 9 1:58.550

No 23 LANDRY MAXIME (Rg=6)

Pass 88 2:47.757

Pass 131 4:50.609 1 2:02.852 *

Pass 184 6:51.620 2 2:01.011 *

Pass 239 8:52.166 3 2:00.546 *

Pass 286 10:53.469 4 2:01.303

Pass 331 12:53.261 5 1:59.792 *

Pass 366 14:53.555 6 2:00.294

Pass 402 16:53.436 7 1:59.881

Pass 437 18:52.855 8 1:59.419 *

Pass 469 20:52.174 9 1:59.319 *

No 25 AUBOIRON MARC

No 28 DOGUET FLORIAN (Rg=19)

Pass 50 2:24.662

Pass 112 4:33.980 1 2:09.318 *

Pass 170 6:41.775 2 2:07.795 *

Pass 228 8:48.588 3 2:06.813 *

Pass 288 10:56.366 4 2:07.778

Pass 337 13:01.496 5 2:05.130 *

Pass 374 15:05.967 6 2:04.471 *

Pass 408 17:10.996 7 2:05.029

Pass 443 19:15.109 8 2:04.113 *

Pass 479 21:19.191 9 2:04.082 *

No 29 COURRAUD BENJAMIN (Rg=20)

Pass 53 2:27.490

Pass 114 4:34.972 1 2:07.482 *
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No 29 COURRAUD BENJAMIN (Rg=20)

Pass 172 6:43.581 2 2:08.609

Pass 231 8:49.959 3 2:06.378 *

Pass 292 10:57.838 4 2:07.879

Pass 339 13:03.226 5 2:05.388 *

Pass 377 15:08.910 6 2:05.684

Pass 413 17:14.707 7 2:05.797

Pass 451 19:20.605 8 2:05.898

Pass 487 21:26.521 9 2:05.916

No 38 SCACCIA MARC ANTOINE

No 43 SOUQUES THOMAS (Rg=1)

Pass 40 2:09.208

Pass 96 4:03.936 1 1:54.728 **

Pass 154 5:57.887 2 1:53.951 *

Pass 208 7:51.641 3 1:53.754 *

In 265 10:04.233 4 2:12.592

Out 400 16:52.298

Pass 453 19:21.588 5 9:17.355

Pass 483 21:21.253 6 1:59.665

No 44 HECQ YVES (Rg=11)

Pass 72 2:38.685

Pass 130 4:50.235 1 2:11.550 *

Pass 187 6:54.065 2 2:03.830 *

Pass 241 8:55.441 3 2:01.376 *

Pass 291 10:57.184 4 2:01.743

Pass 335 12:58.962 5 2:01.778

Pass 370 15:00.669 6 2:01.707

Pass 406 17:06.145 7 2:05.476

Pass 441 19:08.374 8 2:02.229

Pass 475 21:10.549 9 2:02.175

No 45 VIERA Joao (Rg=5)

Pass 71 2:38.506

Pass 124 4:45.577 1 2:07.071 *

Pass 180 6:48.745 2 2:03.168 *

Pass 235 8:50.876 3 2:02.131 *

Pass 282 10:52.033 4 2:01.157 *

Pass 326 12:52.105 5 2:00.072 *

Pass 364 14:52.054 6 1:59.949 *

Pass 399 16:52.219 7 2:00.165

Pass 435 18:51.601 8 1:59.382 *

Pass 467 20:50.637 9 1:59.036 *

No 51 MERELLA BENJAMIN (Rg=17)

Out 39 1:16.376

Pass 94 3:31.128

Pass 152 5:34.078 1 2:02.950 *

In 210 7:52.633 2 2:18.555

No 54 BERSON JEAN LOUIS (Rg=25)

Pass 63 2:33.096

Pass 125 4:45.623 1 2:12.527 *

Pass 189 6:56.892 2 2:11.269 *

Pass 247 9:06.772 3 2:09.880 *

Pass 299 11:18.947 4 2:12.175

Pass 349 13:31.034 5 2:12.087

Pass 388 15:42.520 6 2:11.486

In 426 18:01.345 7 2:18.825

No 55 MARINO Adriano (Rg=13)

Pass 59 2:29.072

Pass 108 4:30.563 1 2:01.491 *

Pass 164 6:33.320 2 2:02.757

Pass 219 8:35.692 3 2:02.372

Pass 274 10:38.429 4 2:02.737

Pass 322 12:40.006 5 2:01.577

In 372 15:00.403 6 2:20.397

No 56 BUTZBACH TIERRY (Rg=24)

Pass 76 2:38.905

Pass 144 4:56.957 1 2:18.052 *

Pass 199 7:10.149 2 2:13.192 *

Pass 257 9:22.510 3 2:12.361 *

Pass 308 11:33.074 4 2:10.564 *

Pass 354 13:43.506 5 2:10.432 *

Pass 392 15:53.166 6 2:09.660 *

Pass 427 18:04.476 7 2:11.310

Pass 461 20:14.265 8 2:09.789

No 58 ROGER SEBASTIEN (Rg=28)

Pass 70 2:38.057

Pass 138 4:54.119 1 2:16.062 *

Pass 198 7:09.486 2 2:15.367 *

Pass 259 9:24.205 3 2:14.719 *

Pass 310 11:39.057 4 2:14.852

In 358 13:59.225 5 2:20.168

No 77 DUBOIS ALAIN (Rg=29)

Pass 86 2:45.577

Pass 148 5:04.254 1 2:18.677 *

Pass 206 7:21.297 2 2:17.043 *

Pass 263 9:37.955 3 2:16.658 *

In 327 12:51.484 4 3:13.529

Out 367 14:53.471

Pass 417 17:17.361 5 4:25.877

Pass 457 19:35.497 6 2:18.136

In 490 22:01.244 7 2:25.747

No 79 BERSON JULIEN (Rg=18)

Pass 54 2:27.498

Pass 115 4:35.071 1 2:07.573 *

Pass 173 6:43.655 2 2:08.584
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No 79 BERSON JULIEN (Rg=18)

Pass 227 8:48.012 3 2:04.357 *

Pass 280 10:51.487 4 2:03.475 *

In 320 12:27.121 5 1:35.634

Out 416 17:16.129

In 455 19:24.803 6 6:57.682

No 88 BRIFFAUT VALENTIN (Rg=14)

Pass 66 2:35.132

Pass 122 4:44.324 1 2:09.192 *

Pass 183 6:50.869 2 2:06.545 *

Pass 242 8:55.511 3 2:04.642 *

Pass 295 11:02.000 4 2:06.489

Pass 341 13:06.083 5 2:04.083 *

Pass 376 15:08.887 6 2:02.804 *

Pass 410 17:12.233 7 2:03.346

Pass 445 19:15.916 8 2:03.683

Pass 477 21:17.876 9 2:01.960 *

No 96 WILLIAM PIQUET (Rg=22)

Pass 61 2:32.186

Pass 126 4:46.060 1 2:13.874 *

Pass 192 6:58.119 2 2:12.059 *

Pass 248 9:07.357 3 2:09.238 *

Pass 312 11:42.050 4 2:34.693

Pass 356 13:53.563 5 2:11.513

Pass 394 16:04.459 6 2:10.896

Pass 429 18:13.440 7 2:08.981 *

Pass 465 20:22.687 8 2:09.247

No 109 CROUZET YOHAN

No 112 MOISAN PHILIPPE (Rg=21)

Pass 46 2:21.988

Pass 106 4:29.687 1 2:07.699 *

Pass 168 6:37.246 2 2:07.559 *

Pass 224 8:44.589 3 2:07.343 *

Pass 278 10:45.524 4 2:00.935

Pass 328 12:52.320 5 2:06.796 *

Pass 369 14:59.945 6 2:07.625

In 433 18:22.675 7 3:22.730

No 116 DEBREIL MATHIEU

No 127 JUBINDO INIGO (Rg=8)

Pass 65 2:34.978

Pass 118 4:42.232 1 2:07.254 *

Pass 177 6:46.424 2 2:04.192 *

Pass 232 8:50.214 3 2:03.790 *

In 289 10:55.819 4 2:05.605

Out 301 11:21.421

Pass 347 13:29.708 5 2:33.889

Pass 386 15:30.624 6 2:00.916 *

Pass 422 17:31.363 7 2:00.739 *

Pass 456 19:34.723 8 2:03.360

In 489 21:46.476 9 2:11.753

No 129 HUON de PENANSTER (Rg=27)

Pass 84 2:44.412

Pass 145 4:57.498 1 2:13.086 *

Pass 202 7:10.886 2 2:13.388

Pass 261 9:25.219 3 2:14.333

In 314 11:41.700 4 2:16.481

No 155

No 158 GUERINET CYRIL

No 241 LOVERA Marco (Rg=23)

Pass 81 2:40.271

Pass 142 4:55.810 1 2:15.539 *

Pass 196 7:06.242 2 2:10.432 *

Pass 252 9:16.395 3 2:10.153 *

Pass 306 11:28.313 4 2:11.918

Pass 351 13:38.134 5 2:09.821 *

Pass 390 15:47.151 6 2:09.017 *

Pass 424 17:56.305 7 2:09.154

In 460 20:08.036 8 2:11.731

No 250 MOREL JACQUES (Rg=26)

Pass 74 2:38.709

Pass 139 4:54.840 1 2:16.131 *

Pass 194 7:05.367 2 2:10.527 *

Pass 251 9:16.288 3 2:10.921

Pass 304 11:27.222 4 2:10.934

In 353 13:40.692 5 2:13.470

No 277 HARANT JULIEN (Rg=16)

Pass 80 2:39.951

Pass 134 4:51.809 1 2:11.858 *

Pass 190 6:56.926 2 2:05.117 *

Pass 245 9:00.829 3 2:03.903 *

Pass 297 11:04.103 4 2:03.274 *

Pass 343 13:07.413 5 2:03.310

Pass 380 15:10.184 6 2:02.771 *

Pass 412 17:14.526 7 2:04.342

Pass 447 19:17.687 8 2:03.161

Pass 481 21:20.746 9 2:03.059

No 411 KREBS JEROME (Rg=10)

Pass 69 2:37.920

Pass 119 4:42.745 1 2:04.825 *

Pass 176 6:46.419 2 2:03.674 *
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No 411 KREBS JEROME (Rg=10)

Pass 233 8:50.395 3 2:03.976

Pass 281 10:51.655 4 2:01.260 *

Pass 333 12:56.552 5 2:04.897

Pass 382 15:13.290 6 2:16.738

Pass 418 17:17.833 7 2:04.543

Pass 449 19:19.782 8 2:01.949

Pass 482 21:21.203 9 2:01.421


